Position

Senior Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

L/S Program Manager (A)

Recreation Leader

Preschool Teacher

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

L/S Program Manager (A)

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Department

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Total Wages

$22,876

$22,348

$21,332

$21,288

$20,189

$16,443

$15,631

$15,220

$14,855

$14,800

$14,554

$14,336

$14,277

$13,581

$12,725

$12,345

$12,133

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,643

$4,410

$4,317

$4,339

$729

$2,746

$565

$3,081

$3,028

$1,839

$526

$518

$516

$490

$2,877

$2,694

$438



Senior Recreation Leader

L/S Program Manager (A)

L/S Program Manager (A)

Recreation Leader

Preschool Teacher

L/S Program Manager (A)

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

L/S Program Manager (A)

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

L/S Program Manager (A)

Senior Recreation Leader

L/S Program Manager (A)

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Project Specialist

Preschool Teacher

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

$12,105

$12,067

$11,022

$10,752

$10,328

$9,804

$9,694

$9,095

$8,800

$8,532

$8,471

$8,111

$7,229

$7,128

$7,015

$6,912

$6,770

$6,482

$437

$4,456

$398

$388

$373

$306

$1,941

$2,061

$318

$308

$1,721

$290

$1,474

$257

$253

$259

$1,556

$234



Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide I

Preschool Teacher

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Preschool Aide

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

$6,466

$6,214

$6,054

$5,845

$5,787

$5,784

$5,727

$5,579

$5,229

$5,194

$4,900

$4,899

$4,837

$4,816

$4,667

$4,627

$4,589

$4,555

$233

$224

$218

$211

$209

$209

$207

$201

$189

$187

$1,006

$177

$174

$174

$168

$167

$165

$164



Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide Il

L/S Program Manager (A)

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide I

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

$4,549

$4,542

$4,511

$4,454

$4,351

$4,297

$4,190

$4,080

$3,951

$3,909

$3,904

$3,868

$3,842

$3,821

$3,733

$3,725

$3,646

$3,630

$164

$164

$163

$161

$157

$155

$151

$147

$142

$141

$141

$139

$138

$138

$134

$134

$131

$131



Project Specialist

Recreation Aide I

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide I

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide 1|

Project Specialist

Recreation Aide Il

Recreation Aide I

Recreation Aide I

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide I

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

$3,625

$3,577

$3,553

$3,548

$3,456

$3,298

$3,265

$3,166

$3,132

$3,125

$2,973

$2,961

$2,959

$2,796

$2,769

$2,614

$2,578

$2,497

$815

$129

$128

$128

$124

$119

$118

$114

$645

$112

$107

$107

$106

$101

$100

$94

$93

$90



Recreation Aide |

Project Specialist

Recreation Aide I

Recreation Aide 1|

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Leader

Recreation Aide I

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Leader

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

$2,496

$2,486

$2,410

$2,352

$2,328

$2,316

$2,205

$2,202

$2,139

$2,059

$1,948

$1,612

$1,418

$1,242

$1,176

$1,108

$1,068

$971

$90

$89

$87

$85

$84

$83

$498

$79

$77

$74

$70

$58

$51

$44

$42

$40

$38

$35



Recreation Aide |

Preschool Aide

Recreation Aide |

Preschool Teacher

Recreation Aide |

Recreation Leader

Preschool Aide

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Union City

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

Community &
Recreation - Holly

$951

$902

$787

$470

$383

$381

$362

$308

$83

$34

$32

$28

$16

$13

$13

$13

$11

$17



