Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$22,876	\$4,643
Senior Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$22,348	\$4,410
L/S Program Manager (A)		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$21,332	\$4,317
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$21,288	\$4,339
Preschool Teacher		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$20,189	\$729
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$16,443	\$2,746
Senior Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$15,631	\$565
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$15,220	\$3,081
Senior Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$14,855	\$3,028
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$14,800	\$1,839
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$14,554	\$526
L/S Program Manager (A)		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$14,336	\$518
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$14,277	\$516
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$13,581	\$490
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$12,725	\$2,877
Senior Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$12,345	\$2,694
Recreation Leader		Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$12,133	\$438

Senior Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$12,105	\$437
L/S Program Manager (A)	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$12,067	\$4,456
L/S Program Manager (A)	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$11,022	\$398
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$10,752	\$388
Preschool Teacher	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$10,328	\$373
L/S Program Manager (A)	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$9,804	\$306
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$9,694	\$1,941
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$9,095	\$2,061
L/S Program Manager (A)	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$8,800	\$318
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$8,532	\$308
Senior Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$8,471	\$1,721
L/S Program Manager (A)	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$8,111	\$290
Senior Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$7,229	\$1,474
L/S Program Manager (A)	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$7,128	\$257
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$7,015	\$253
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$6,912	\$259
Project Specialist	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$6,770	\$1,556
Preschool Teacher	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$6,482	\$234

Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$6,466	\$233
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$6,214	\$224
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$6,054	\$218
Preschool Teacher	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$5,845	\$211
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$5,787	\$209
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$5,784	\$209
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$5,727	\$207
Senior Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$5,579	\$201
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$5,229	\$189
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$5,194	\$187
Senior Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,900	\$1,006
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,899	\$177
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,837	\$174
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,816	\$174
Preschool Aide	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,667	\$168
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,627	\$167
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,589	\$165
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,555	\$164

Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,549	\$164
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,542	\$164
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,511	\$163
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,454	\$161
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,351	\$157
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,297	\$155
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,190	\$151
L/S Program Manager (A)	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$4,080	\$147
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,951	\$142
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,909	\$141
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,904	\$141
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,868	\$139
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,842	\$138
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,821	\$138
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,733	\$134
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,725	\$134
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,646	\$131
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,630	\$131

Project Specialist	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,625	\$815
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,577	\$129
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,553	\$128
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,548	\$128
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,456	\$124
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,298	\$119
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,265	\$118
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,166	\$114
Project Specialist	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,132	\$645
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$3,125	\$112
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,973	\$107
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,961	\$107
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,959	\$106
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,796	\$101
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,769	\$100
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,614	\$94
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,578	\$93
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,497	\$90

Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,496	\$90
Project Specialist	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,486	\$89
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,410	\$87
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,352	\$85
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,328	\$84
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,316	\$83
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,205	\$498
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,202	\$79
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,139	\$77
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$2,059	\$74
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$1,948	\$70
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$1,612	\$58
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$1,418	\$51
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$1,242	\$44
Recreation Aide II	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$1,176	\$42
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$1,108	\$40
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$1,068	\$38
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$971	\$35

Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$951	\$34
Preschool Aide	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$902	\$32
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$787	\$28
Preschool Teacher	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$470	\$16
Recreation Aide I	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$383	\$13
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$381	\$13
Preschool Aide	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$362	\$13
Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$308	\$11
Senior Recreation Leader	Union City	Community & Recreation - Holly	\$83	\$17